

PW0-270^{Q&As}

Certified Wireless Analysis Professional

Pass CWAP PW0-270 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.pass2lead.com/pw0-270.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by CWAP
Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Many access points support IEEE 802.1Q VLAN tagging. When analyzing a WLAN system using IEEE 802.1Q tags, where can the VLAN tag number be seen?

- A. In the Sequence Control field of the MSDU
- B. In the PLCP header\\'s Service field
- C. In the Frame Control field of the MPDU header
- D. In the Ethernet header on the wired port of the access point
- E. In the Beacon Management frame\\'s Capabilities fixed field

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

According to 802.11-2007, in what frame type(s) might you find the PMK Count and PMKID List fields?

- A. All frames that include the RSN IE
- B. Only (Re)Association Request frames
- C. Beacon and Probe Response frames
- D. EAPoL 4-Way Handshake frames
- E. Authentication and Association Request and Response frames

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

What is the purpose of a PHY preamble?

- A. It provides the receiver(s) with an opportunity for RF channel synchronization prior to the start of the PLCP header.
- B. It communicates important information about the PSDU\\'s length, rate, and upper layer protocol- related parameters.
- C. It provides a cyclic redundancy check (CRC) for the receiving station to validate that the PLCP header was received correctly.
- D. It indicates to the PHY the modulation that shall be used for transmission (and reception) of the PSDU.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

https://www.pass2lead.com/pw0-270.html

2024 Latest pass2lead PW0-270 PDF and VCE dumps Download

What is indicated to a QoS AP when a QoS STA sets U-APSD Flag bits to 1 in (Re) Association frames?

- A. Which access categories are both trigger-enabled and delivery-enabled
- B. Which user priorities require use of a TSPEC
- C. Which access categories require admission control
- D. Which user priorities are mapped to access categories
- E. Which access categories are scheduled

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

Given the frame capture and the decode shown,



802.11 frame body

times:amp : 23208636 beacon interval : 100 TUs

- e capability info
- ⊕ info: 55ID (0)
- info : supported rates (1)
- info: D5 param set (3)
- info : TIM (5)
 - -- length : 4 -- next DTIM : 3 beacon(s) -- DTIM period : 4 beacon(s)
 - -- AID 0 traffic indicator : 0
 - TIM offset : 0
 - --- AID 0 traffic indicator: 0
 - AID 1 traffic indicator : 0 - AID 2 traffic indicator : 0
 - AID 3 traffic indicator : 0
 - AID 4 traffic indicator : 0
 - AID 5 traffic indicator: 0
 - --- AID 6 traffic indicator : 0
- AID 7 traffic indicator : 0
 info : ERP information (42)
- info : extended supported rates (50)
- info : AP Name (133)
- info: WPA information (221)



https://www.pass2lead.com/pw0-270.html

2024 Latest pass2lead PW0-270 PDF and VCE dumps Download

after which Beacons in the list shown (as indicated by the frame number in the leftmost column) would multicast traffic have been sent in this infrastructure BSS if multicast traffic had been queued for transmission at the access point? (Choose 2)

Λ	Frame		h ~ "	40
А	⊢rame	⊃niim	ıner	49

B. frame number 50

C. frame number 51

D. frame number 53

E. frame number 54

F. frame number 55

G. frame number 57

Correct Answer: CF

PW0-270 PDF Dumps

PW0-270 VCE Dumps

PW0-270 Exam Questions